
Candia Bus 4
Times Are Estimated 1st Run AM 2016-17 YR

Central High School 

From bus yard take a right onto Rockingham Rd, at lights take a right onto By-Pass 28, 
at lights take a right onto Whitehall Rd, follow into Candia, take a left onto Merrill Rd,

Bear right continuing onto North Rd AM
STOP: NORTH / MERRILL 6:25

NORTH / HORIZON 6:25
NORTH / PODUNK RD 6:26
NORTH / HALLS MILLS 6:27
NORTH / CURRIER 6:28

At intersection bear right to continue on North Rd
STOP: 331 NORTH RD 6:29

195 NORTH RD 6:30
NORTH / HEALEY 6:30
NORTH / DEERFIELD RD 6:31

Take a right onto Deerfield Rd, at light take right onto High St.
STOP: HIGH / HEALEY / SOUTH 6:34

HIGH ST / JANE DR 6:34
HIGH / HIGHLAND 6:35
HIGH / BAKER 6:35
HIGH / DONOVAN 6:36
HIGH ST / MERRILL 6:37
HIGH ST / COUNTRY LN MANOR 6:37
937 HIGH ST 6:38

Take a left onto Chester Tpk
STOP: CHESTER TPK / TOWER HILL 6:41

CHESTER TPK / OLD MILL RD 6:43

Take a left onto Old Candia Rd
STOP: OLD CANDIA / PINE RIDGE DR 6:44

Take a left onto South Rd
STOP: SOUTH / OLD MANCHESTER 6:45

SOUTH / FIELDSTONE 6:45
SOUTH / ADAMS 6:46

Take right onto Adams to end, right onto Old Candia Rd, left onto the highway Rte 101W,
take a right onto Rte 93 N, take exit 8 off the highway, take a right onto Bridge St, 
Stop at walkway for Trinity students, continue on Bridge St, take a left onto Ashland
Take a right onto Concord St., go straight and cross over Maple, drop students off at
the back of Central on Concord St.

To return to Candia: at stop sign take a right onto Amherst St, then take a left onto Beech St,
take a left onto Hanover St, continue to underpass, take left onto highway onto 101E
take exit 2 to Auburn, take a right onto Hooksett Rd, next left onto Old Candia Rd
take a left onto Chester Tpk. Start Elementary run Drop off for 7:20



Candia Bus 4
Times Are Estimated  PM Run 2016-17 YR

Central High School /Elementary Run

PM Run: From Central at the stop sign  take a right onto Amherst St, take a left onto Beech St,
take a left onto Hanover St, continue to underpass, take left onto ramp to highway onto 101E
Take exit #3, right off the exit, continue onto Old Candia Rd, left at blinking light, straight thru 
light, left into school to playground

Right onto Deerfield Rd, thru lights, at stop sign take right onto Old Candia Rd, right onto Adams
PM

STOP: 64 ADAMS RD 3:30
133 ADAMS RD 3:31

Take a left onto South Rd 
STOP: SOUTH / FIELDSTONE 3:34

SOUTH / OLD MANCHESTER HS Students only 3:34

Continue straight on South Rd to end, right onto Old Candia Rd
STOP: OLD CANDIA / PINE RIDGE DR HS Students only 3:35

OLD CANDIA / CHESTER TPK HS Students only 3:36

Take right onto Chester Turnpike
STOP: 80 CHESTER TPK/OLD MILL RD 3:38

220 CHESTER TPK 3:39
CHESTER TPK / TOWER HILL 3:42
CHESTER TPK / DONOVAN RD 3:43
543 CHESTER TPK 3:44
563 CHESTER TPK 3:44
604 CHESTER TPK 3:45
656 CHESTER TPK 3:45

At the end of Chester Tpk take a right onto High St
STOP: 961 HIGH ST 3:46

946 HIGH ST 3:46
894 HIGH ST 3:47
HIGH ST / COUNTRY  MANOR ( 843 ) HS Students Only 3:48
HIGH / MERRILL HS Students Only 3:50
734 HIGH ST 3:50
610 HIGH ST 3:52
HIGH ST / BAKER RD 3:53
HIGH / HIGHLANDS HS Students Only 3:55
416 HIGH ST 3:56
HIGH / JANE HS Students Only 3:56
338 HIGH ST 3:57
284 HIGH ST 3:58
HIGH / SOUTH / HEALEY HS Students Only 3:58

Take left onto Healey 
STOP: HEALEY / NORTH HS Students Only 3:59

Take left onto North
STOP: 195 NORTH RD HS Students Only 3:59

291 NORTH Rd HS Students Only 4:00



NORTH / NEW BOSTON / CURRIER HS Only 4:01

Candia 4 HS / Elem pm cont.

To return to yard, turn around at North / Currier / New Boston to head back down North Rd,
take right onto Healey to end, cross over High St onto South Rd, follow to end, take left onto Old
Candia Rd, right onto ramp to 101 W, take exit 2, right off ramp onto Hooksett Rd, 1st left onto
Rockingham to stop sign, right onto King St to yard



Candia  Bus 4
Times Are Estimated 2nd AM Run 2016-17 YR

From lot: Right onto King, left at stop sign onto Rockingham, at stop sign right onto Hooksett Rd,
continue under overpass take next left onto Old Candia Rd, left onto Chester Tpk

AM

STOP: 41 CHESTER TPK 7:40
80 CHESTER TPK / OLD MILL RD 7:40
220 CHESTER TPK 7:41
CHESTER TPK / TOWER HILL 7:43
CHESTER TPK / DONOVAN RD 7:44
543 CHESTER TPK 7:45
563 CHESTER TPK 7:45
604 CHESTER TPK 7:46
656 CHESTER TPK 7:46

Continue to stop sign, take right onto High St
STOP: 961 HIGH ST 7:47

946 HIGH ST 7:48
894 HIGH ST 7:48
734 HIGH ST 7:50
610 HIGH ST 7:51
HIGH ST / BAKER RD 7:52
416 HIGH ST 7:52
338 HIGH ST 7:53
284 HIGH ST 7:54
HIGH / SOUTH 7:54

Take a right onto South Rd, left onto Adams Rd
STOP: 133 ADAMS RD 7:56

64 ADAMS RD 7:56

At stop sign take left Old Candia Rd, left at blinking light onto Main St, straight through light, 
1st left into school. Drop students off at walkway, exit out library entrance

Drop off for 8:05


